13
14
PARTS LIST EFFECTIVE
 IMPORTANT: WHEN ORDERING, SPECIFY VOLTAGE OR TYPE GAS DESIRED             PAGE
          INCLUDE MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER                 OF
Some items are included for illustrative purposes only and in certain instances may not be available.
Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
MODEL
Part
 Number
Key
Number
       2/16/04   Rev. A
8G-615TZ and 8G-624TZ Star-Max Gas Griddles
1 2R-Z1273 1/2 KNOB-CONTROL 615TZ / 624TZ
2 G3-Z6336 1 FRONT PANEL 615TZ
G3-Z6338 1 FRONT PANEL 624TZ
3 2A-Z0314 4 LEG
4 G3-GD0075 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 615TZ
G3-GD0078 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 624TZ
5 G3-Y7046 1 GREASE DRAWER GRIDDLE
6 G3-Y7047 2 SLIDE DRAWER
7 2F-Y7052 1/2 BURNER ASSEMBLY 615TZ / 624TZ
8 G3-GD0018 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 615TZ
G3-GD0019 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 624TZ
9 2P-1453 1 PLUG-PIPE
10 2V-6671 1/2 VALVE-PILOT 615TZ / 624TZ
11 G3-Y8852 1 TUBE ORIFICE 615TZ
G3-T1022 2 TUBE ORIFICE 624TZ
12 2J-Y7216 1/2 HOOD BURNER #47 NATURAL 615TZ / 624TZ
13 2A-9369 1/2 ORIFICE-FITTING 615TZ / 624TZ
14 2K-Y7111 1/2 FITTING COMPRESSION 615TZ / 624TZ
15 2T-Z4293 1/2 THERMOSTAT 615TZ / 624TZ
16 2K-Y7123 1 INLET PIPE
17 G3-Y7252 1 INLET PIPE SUPPORT
18 G3-Y7355 1/2 TUBE-PILOT 615TZ / 624TZ
19 G3-Y7356 1/2 PILOT BRACKET 615TZ / 624TZ
20 2J-Y7250 1/2 ORIFICE #55 L.P. 615TZ / 624TZ
21 2J-Y7589 1 REGULATOR-PRESSURE (CONVERTIBLE)
22 G3-Z4398 1/2 BULB-CLAMP 615TZ / 624TZ
23 G3-Y9531 1/2 INSULATOR 615TZ / 624TZ
24 2M-Z6355 1 FACEPLATE 15", THERMOSTAT 615TZ
2M-Z6353 1 FACEPLATE 24", THERMOSTAT 624TZ
25 G3-GD0036 1/2 TUBE-WASHER ASSEMBLY 615TZ / 624TZ
1
2
15
PARTS LIST EFFECTIVE
 IMPORTANT: WHEN ORDERING, SPECIFY VOLTAGE OR TYPE GAS DESIRED             PAGE
          INCLUDE MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER                 OF
Some items are included for illustrative purposes only and in certain instances may not be available.
Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
MODEL
Part
 Number
Key
Number
       2/16/04   Rev. A
8G-636TZ and 8G-648TZ Star-Max Gas Griddles
1 2R-Z1273 3/4 KNOB-CONTROL 636TZ / 648TZ
2 G3-Z6340 1 FRONT PANEL 636TZ
G3-Z6342 1 FRONT PANEL 648TZ
3 2A-Z0314 4 LEG
4 G3-GD0081 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 636TZ
G3-GD0084 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 648TZ
5 G3-Y7046 1 GREASE DRAWER GRIDDLE
6 G3-Y7047 2 SLIDE DRAWER
7 2F-Y7052 1/2 BURNER ASSEMBLY 636TZ / 648TZ
8 G3-GD0020 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 636TZ
G3-GD0021 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 648TZ
9 2P-1453 1 PLUG-PIPE
10 2V-6671 3/4 VALVE-PILOT 636TZ / 648TZ
11 G3-T1022 3/4 ORIFICE TUBE 636TZ / 648TZ
12 2J-Y7216 3/4 HOOD BURNER #47 NATURAL 636TZ / 648TZ
13 2A-9369 3/4 ORIFICE-FITTING 636TZ / 648TZ
14 2K-Y7111 3/4 FITTING COMPRESSION 636TZ / 648TZ
15 2T-Z4293 3/4 THERMOSTAT 636TZ / 648TZ
16 2K-Y7123 1 INLET PIPE
17 G3-Y7252 1 INLET PIPE SUPPORT
18 G3-Y7355 3/4 TUBE-PILOT 636TZ / 648TZ
19 G3-Y7356 3/4 PILOT BRACKET 636TZ / 648TZ
20 2J-Y7250 3/4 ORIFICE #55 L.P. 636TZ / 648TZ
21 2J-Y7589 1 REGULATOR-PRESSURE (CONVERTIBLE)
22 G3-Z4398 3/4 BULB-CLAMP 636TZ / 648TZ
23 G3-Y9531 3/4 INSULATOR 636TZ / 648TZ
24 2M-Z6351 1 FACEPLATE 36", THERMOSTAT 636TZ
2M-Z6350 1 FACEPLATE 48", THERMOSTAT 648TZ
25 G3-GD0036 3/4 TUBE-WASHER ASSEMBLY 636TZ / 648TZ
2
2